
IEC60691   IEC-61000-4-5   IEC60127-8   UL1412

End cap: sn plated iron
Tube: ceramic tube
Lead wire:tinned copper wire
Coat:  EVA

300 Amperes at 250V AC

TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC

TRC0041/2C
TRC0091/2C
TRC0111/2C
TRC0121/2C
TRC0151/2C
TRC0201/2C
TRC0221/2C
TRC0271/2C
TRC0281/2C
TRC0331/2C
TRC0471/2C
TRC0511/2C
TRC0561/2C
TRC0601/2C
TRC0681/2C
TRC0751/2C
TRC0821/2C
TRC0911/2C
TRC1101/2C
TRC1121/2C
TRC1221/2C
TRC1331/2C
TRC1471/2C
TRC1511/2C
TRC1561/2C
TRC1681/2C

1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W
1W/2W

0.47Ω
0.91Ω
1.1Ω
1.2Ω
1.5Ω
2.0Ω
2.2Ω
2.7Ω
2.8Ω
3.3Ω
4.7Ω
5.1Ω
5.6Ω
6.0Ω
6.8Ω
7.5Ω
8.2Ω
9.1Ω
10Ω
12Ω
22Ω
33Ω
47Ω
51Ω
56Ω
68Ω

±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10
±5、±10

115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃
115-226℃

系列
Series

TRC Φ4.5x10.5 RoHS Compliant

1:1W 2:2W B:3% C:5% D:10%

额定阻值 精度 额定动作温度
Rated Resistance Tolerance Rated Functioning 

Temperature  Tf（℃）（Ω） （%）（W）



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Fuses with Leads (Through Hole) category:
 
Click to view products by  lanson manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

89096-013  89096-015  A170100400  BKPCH-5-R  252010  252.062  SS-5-800MA-AP  SS-5F-3.15A-AP  252004  263.750  LKB-3  0252001.M-

 0471005.MAT1L  0473004.MAT1L  0473.750HAT1L  0471002.MAT1L  0471.500MAT1L  0491002.MAT1  0473001.HAT1L 

0473002.HAT1L  0473.500HAT1L  SS-5-1.6A-AP  SS-5F-2.5A-AP  SR-5H-2.5A-AP  SS-5-6.3A-BK  BK-AGC-2-1-2-R  BK-GMA-8-R  BK-

GMD-4-R  BK-GMT-4A  BK-MDL-1  BK-PCD-5-R  BK-C520-5-R  BK-GMC-10-R  BK-MDA-V-30-R  BK-S500-500-R  BK-SFE-20  BK-

GMA-1-25-R  GMQ-3-2-10  GLX-12  PCB-34-R  SR-5H-4A-AP  RST 5-AMMO  PCF-1/2-R  SR-5H-3.15A-BK  SR-5H-2A-BK 

047101.5MAT1L  0471003.MAT1L  GFA-12  89096-005  SR-5F-1-6A-BK  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/circuit-protection/fuses/fuses-with-leads-through-hole
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/lanson
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/89096013
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/89096015
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/a170100400
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkpch5r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/252010
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/252062
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/ss5800maap
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/ss5f315aap
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/252004
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/263750
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/lkb3
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0252001m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0471005mat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0473004mat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0473750hat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0471002mat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0471500mat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0491002mat1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0473001hat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0473002hat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0473500hat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/ss516aap
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/ss5f25aap_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/sr5h25aap
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/ss563abk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkagc212r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkgma8r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkgmd4r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkgmd4r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkgmt4a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkmdl1_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkpcd5r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkc5205r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkgmc10r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkmdav30r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bks500500r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bksfe20_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkgma125r_2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkgma125r_2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/gmq3210_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/glx12_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/pcb34r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/sr5h4aap
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belfuse/rst5ammo
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/pcf12r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/sr5h315abk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/sr5h2abk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0471015mat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/littelfuse/0471003mat1l
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/gfa12
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/89096005
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/sr5f16abk_1

