复合保险丝 🎗 🛆

Compound Fuse



测试标准:

Testing Standard: IEC60691 IEC-61000-4-5 IEC60127-8 UL1412

工作温度: Operating Temperature: -55℃ ~+125℃

额定分断能力: Interrupting Rating: 300 Amperes at 250V AC

材料:

Materials: End cap: sn plated iron Tube: ceramic tube Lead wire:tinned copper wire Coat: EVA



焊接方法:

Soldering Method: Wave soldering: 260°C, 5s max Manual soldering: 350°C, 3s max

包装: Packaging:

Automaton taped 1000PCS per inner,10000PCS per carton

目录编号: Catalog No.1:1W 2:2W B:3% C:5% D:10%

系列 Series	目录编号 Catalog No.	额定功率 Rated Power (W)	<mark>额定阻值</mark> Rated Resistance (Ω)	精度 Tolerance (%)	额定动作温度 Rated Functioning Temperature Tf(℃)	认证 ●表示已获认证 Approvals ●表示认证中	
						N	4
TRC	TRC0041/2C	1W/2W	0.47Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0091/2C	1W/2W	0.91Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0111/2C	1W/2W	1.1Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0121/2C	1W/2W	1.2Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0151/2C	1W/2W	1.5Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0201/2C	1W/2W	2.0Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0221/2C	1W/2W	2.2Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0271/2C	1W/2W	2.7Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0281/2C	1W/2W	2.8Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0331/2C	1W/2W	3.3Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0471/2C	1W/2W	4.7Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0511/2C	1W/2W	5.1Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0561/2C	1W/2W	5.6Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0601/2C	1W/2W	6.0Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0681/2C	1W/2W	6.8Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0751/2C	1W/2W	7.5Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0821/2C	1W/2W	8.2Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC0911/2C	1W/2W	9.1Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC1101/2C	1W/2W	10Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC1121/2C	1W/2W	12Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC1221/2C	1W/2W	22Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC1331/2C	1W/2W	33Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC1471/2C	1W/2W	47Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC1511/2C	1W/2W	51Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•
TRC	TRC1561/2C	1W/2W	56Ω	±5、±10	115-226°C	0	•
TRC	TRC1681/2C	1W/2W	68Ω	±5、±10	115-226℃	0	•

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fuses with Leads (Through Hole) category:

Click to view products by lanson manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

 89096-013
 89096-015
 A170100400
 BKPCH-5-R
 252010
 252.062
 SS-5-800MA-AP
 SS-5F-3.15A-AP
 252004
 263.750
 LKB-3
 0252001.M

 0471005.MAT1L
 0473004.MAT1L
 0473.750HAT1L
 0471002.MAT1L
 0471.500MAT1L
 0473001.HAT1L

 0473002.HAT1L
 0473.500HAT1L
 SS-5F-2.5A-AP
 SR-5H-2.5A-AP
 SS-5-6.3A-BK
 BK-AGC-2-1-2-R
 BK-GMA-8-R
 BK

 GMD-4-R
 BK-GMT-4A
 BK-MDL-1
 BK-PCD-5-R
 BK-C520-5-R
 BK-GMC-10-R
 BK-MDA-V-30-R
 BK-S500-500-R
 BK-SFE-20
 BK

 GMA-1-25-R
 GMQ-3-2-10
 GLX-12
 PCB-34-R
 SR-5H-4A-AP
 RST 5-AMMO
 PCF-1/2-R
 SR-5H-3.15A-BK
 SR-5H-2A-BK

 047101.5MAT1L
 0471003.MAT1L
 GFA-12
 89096-005
 SR-5F-1-6A-BK